Ergebnisliste
Bezirksmeisterschaft U19 Jun. 2025

Wenigumstadt

2er Kunstradsport Juniorinnen U19
Platz Name
St I

2er Kunstradsport Junioren U19 (offen)

Platz Name
1 Yan Langenschwarz / Rosalie Stapf

4er Kunstradsport Juniorinnen U19

Platz Name
1 Anni Kopatz / Anna Braunwarth / Mia Heischmann /
Hannah Roob

1er Kunstradsport Juniorinnen U19
Platz Name

Louisa-Sophie Salner

Rosalie Stapf

Tuong - Vy Nguyen

Julia Kalberlah

Rosalie Polataitchouk

Larissa Becker

Lea-Kérig

aoaouhWN

1er Kunstradsport Junioren U19
Platz Name
1 Yan Langenschwarz
Steven-Park
Jonas-Galmbacher

16.02.2025

16.02.2025

Verein
RV Adler Soden 1921 e.V. /

RSV 1896 Wenigumstadt e.V.

Verein
VfL Mdnchberg

Verein
VfL Ménchberg 1

Verein

RV Adler Soden 1921 e.V.
VfL Ménchberg

RRSV Amorbach

RSV 1896 Wenigumstadt e.V.

RSV Spessartperle Eschau
RSV Spessartperle Eschau
RV Adler Soden 1921 e.V.

Verein

VfL Mdnchberg
RRSV Amorbach
RV GroBheubach

Aufg.
77,60

Aufg.
111,10

Aufg.
94,80

Aufg.
163,80
108,10
110,50
107,50

82,00

63,60
107,00

Aufg.
101,80
90,60
41,50

Bestl.
69,20

Bestl.
71,38

Bestl.
71,34

Bestl.
137,35
85,14
100,10
94,03
57,03
45,38
75,96

Bestl.
93,61
0,00
38,04

Quali: 50,00
Ausgef.
Attest
Quali: 35,00
Ausgef.
93,99 BQ
Quali: 55,00
Ausgef.
67,37 Q
Quali: 80,00
Ausgef.
151,92 BQ
100,42 BQ
100,20 BQ
93,27 Q
6245 B
5765 B
Attest
Quali: 70,00
Ausgef.
96,05 BQ
Attest
Fehlt



